Chieftains Museum/Major Ridge Home
Membership Benefits 2017

Join or renew your membership today to receive these exclusive membership benefits for the coming year!

Membership Level

Individual

Family

Supporter

Friend

Sustainer

Patron

Benefactor

Partner

Membership Price

$35

$60

$75

$100

$250

$500

$1,000+

$2,500+

# of people included

1 member

2members
2 guests

2members
4 guests

2members
4 guests

2members
4 guests

2members
4 guests

2members
4 guests

2members
4 guests

Benefits (* indicates prior benefit)

*Unlimited, free museum admission

*10% discount in museum store

*Special access to Members Only events

*Invitation to the Annual Membership Brunch

Invitations to special Member Tours
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Access to over 300 museums in the U.S. through
the TimeTravelers program
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2 one-time guest passes
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4 one-time guest passes
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6 one-time guest passes

8 one-time guest passes

10 one-time guest passes

1 free group tour for up to 20 people (can include
birthday party, civic club tour, etc.)
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10% discount on Grizzard Center rental

20% discount on Grizzard Center rental
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40% discount on Grizzard Center rental

Complimentary family membership
to give as a gift

Donor recognition in museum, at museum events,
in newsletter & on website

Invitation to an exclusive donor cocktail party

Access to 300 museums in the southeast with the
Southeastern Reciprocal Membership Program
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2 free tickets to special Member Tours
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To join or renew your membership, complete the enclosed membership card or contact the museum at (706) 291-9494.




