Chieftains Museum/Major Ridge Home

Membership Benefits 2017

Join or renew your membership today to receive these exclusive membership benefits for the coming year!

Membership Level	Individual	Family	Supporter	Friend	Sustainer	Patron	Benefactor	Partner
Membership Price	\$35	\$60	\$75	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$1,000+	\$2,500+
# of people included	1 member	2members	2members	2members	2members	2members	2members	2members
		2 guests	4 guests	4 guests	4 guests	4 guests	4 guests	4 guests
Benefits (* indicates prior benefit)								
*Unlimited, free museum admission	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
*10% discount in museum store	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
*Special access to Members Only events	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
*Invitation to the Annual Membership Brunch	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Invitations to special Member Tours	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Access to over 300 museums in the U.S. through			X	X	X	X	X	X
the TimeTravelers program								
2 one-time guest passes				X				
4 one-time guest passes					X			
6 one-time guest passes						X		
8 one-time guest passes							X	
10 one-time guest passes								X
1 free group tour for up to 20 people (can include					X	X	X	X
birthday party, civic club tour, etc.)								
10% discount on Grizzard Center rental						X		
20% discount on Grizzard Center rental							X	
40% discount on Grizzard Center rental								X
Complimentary family membership							X	X
to give as a gift							**	***
Donor recognition in museum, at museum events,							X	X
in newsletter & on website							**	7.7
Invitation to an exclusive donor cocktail party							X	X
Access to 300 museums in the southeast with the							X	X
Southeastern Reciprocal Membership Program								***
2 free tickets to special Member Tours								X

To join or renew your membership, complete the enclosed membership card or contact the museum at (706) 291-9494.